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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Y

105

35

1088

702

16:49

0

NX4876

NX4876

N

CY

Crane

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

4

0

8

38

0

1

0

2

35

1

9

4

15

14

3

0

0

0

0

0

14

4

25

87

4

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

1

0

2

35

1

New

4

0

8

38

0

Back

9

4

15

14

3

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

14

4

25

87

4

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY

COMMENTS Stop Work Meeting


